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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
DOCKET UG-230393 

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission v. Puget Sound Energy 
 
I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served the Notice of Appearance and Confidentiality 
Agreement A on behalf of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by 
electronic transmission to the email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage 
prepaid, to each party or party representative listed in the Commission's master service list for 
this docket. 
 

 
COMMISSION STAFF: 
 
Jeff Roberson 
Jacque Hawkins-Jones 
Assistant Attorney General  
Office of Attorney General  
PO Box 40128 Olympia, WA 98504 
jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov  
Jacque.Hawkins-Jones@utc.wa.gov 
 
Betsy DeMarco, 
Elizabeth.DeMarco@atg.wa.gov 
 
Jeanne Roth, 
Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov  

 
PUGET SOUND ENERGY: 
 
Jon Piliaris 
Puget Sound Energy (E012) 
PO Box 97034 PSE-08N 
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734 
Jon.Piliaris@pse.com   
 
Byron Starkey 
10885 N.E. Fourth St. 
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
ByronStarkey@perkinscoie.com 
 
Sheree Carson, 
SCarson@perkinscoie.com  
 
Pamela Anderson, 
Pjanderson@perkinscoie.com  

 
ALLIANCE OF WESTERN ENERGY 
CONSUMERS: 

 
Alliance of Western Energy  
Consumers  
818 SW 3rd Avenue # 266  
Portland, OR 97204 
 
Sommer Moser 
Tyler Pepple 
Jesse Gorsuch 
1750 SW Harbor Way Ste 450 
Portland, OR 97201 
smj@dvclaw.com 

 
PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS:   
 
Lisa Anderson 
3009 E Portland Ave 
Tacoma, WA 98404 
Lisa.anderson@Puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
Sam.Stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov  
Lisa Brautigam@puyalluptribe.com 
 
Nicholas Thomas 
Ogden Murphy Wallace, PLLC 
901 5th Avenue STE 3500 
Seattle, WA 98164 
nthomas@omwlaw.com 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
DOCKET UG-230393 

- 2 - ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON 
PUBLIC COUNSEL 

800 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 2000 
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-3188 

(206) 464-7744 
 

tcp@dvclaw.com 
jog@dvclaw.com  

Andrew Fuller, afuller@omwlaw.com 
Jfogleman@omwlaw.com 

 
Dated at Seattle, Washington this 22nd day of May, 2024. 
 
       /s/      
       BRICE C. HARTMAN 
       Paralegal 


